SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

SDCC	PROJECT	NAME:	Middleburg	Elementary	School	Classroom	Addition
SDCC	PROJECT N	O: <u>C-6-03</u>	/04				
	wner authoriz nber 17, 2009		ntractor to mak	e the followin	g change	(s) in the cor	ntract dated
F	REVISED COI	NTRACT AN	ORI MOUNT BY PR	GINAL CONTI EVIOUS CHAI			275,857.00 807,885.15
Chang the Sc	ge(s) and reas hool Board of	son(s) for th Clay Count	iis Change Ord ty (see attached	er: <u>Direct Pur</u> I for breakdow	chase of n).	construction r	naterials by
Addition Comp	onal Time nee letion date is <u>l</u>	eded for this May 31, 201	s Change Orde 1 <u>0</u> . Final Comp	r is <u>Zero (0)</u> colletion date is <u>.</u>	alendar da June 20, 2	ays. Contract <u>010</u> .	Substantial
For th	ese changes: ontract the sur	□ Add to ∎ n of:	Deduct from t	the Contract in	accordar	nce with the c	onditions of
			CURREN	T CONTRACT	AMOUN	Γ: \$	807,885.15
ν.			ADDITIO	N TO CONTRA	ACT:	· -	\$0.00
, .			DEDUCT	ION TO CONT	RACT:		\$1,887.04
			REVISED	CONTRACT	AMOUNT		805,998.11
Archit	tect/Engineer.	the prices	TIFICATION: I quoted in this (ne original work	Change Order	are both f	air and reaso	nable and in
Signa		<i>Sw. Sw.</i> ect/Enginee	boats	let	Dat	e: <u>3-29-11</u>	<u> </u>
comp	xecution of the sensation and work identified	time have b	Order, the Co been resolved a age Order.	ontractor acknownd payment re	owledges ecited here	that all issue in is full com	es related to pensation for
ACC	EPTED: Signa	ature: Cor	Mh ntractor		Dat	e: <u>4 - 2</u> -	10
	Signa	ature: <u>B</u> SD0	uye, <i>CO</i> C O Project Man	ری lager	Dat	te: <u>4- 5-1</u>	0
	ROVED: Signa		ool Board Chai	rman	Da	te:	
MICAE	3/17f) ·						

MIS15010 EFF 7/10/08

DIRECT PURCHASING MIDDLEBURG ELEMENTARY PERMANENT CLASSROOM ADDITION

HASHMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2730-1 CLYDO ROAD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207 MARK HASHMAN

DATE	<u>REQ. #</u>	<u>P.O. #</u>	VENDOR	P.O. <u>AMOUNT</u>	TAX SAVINGS (6%)	TAX SAVINGS (1%)	TOTAL DEDUCTION				
3/4/2010	10146	10006648	All Interior Supply	<u>\$9,788.30</u>	<u>587.30</u>	<u>\$50.00</u>	<u>\$10,425.60</u>				
			FUNDS DEDUCTED FROM CONTRACTOR	\$9,788.30	587.30	\$50.00	\$10,425.60				
CORRECTIONS TO PURCHASE ORDERS PREVIOUSLY REDUCED BY CHANGE ORDER											
1/6/2010	10102	10004912	Cemex Florida Cemex Florida FUNDS RETURNED TO CONTRACTOR	\$8,008.08 <u>\$0.00</u> \$8,008.08	\$480.48 <u>\$0.00</u> \$480.48	\$50.00 <u>\$0.00</u> \$50.00	\$8,538.56 <u>\$0.00</u> \$8,538.56				
			TOTAL DEDUCT FROM CONTRACT:	\$1,780.22	\$106.82	\$0.00	\$1,887.04				